A-13 Above prices do not include VAT.  E&OE
Switch disconnectors
type AC-21A AC-23A poles description dimensions (mm)
	 ≤	690V	 ≤	415V		 	 (H)	 (W)	 (D)
GA series - 3 pole load-break switches     16A - 160A
• Modular design DIN rail mountable supplied with direct mounted padlockable handle
• Door interlocking handle and shaft (to be ordered separately)
• Attachable 4th pole for all switches
GA016A 16A 7.5kW 3 pole Isolator/load-break switch 78 36 75
GA025A 25A 11.0kW 3 pole Isolator/load-break switch 78 36 75
GA032A 32A 15.0kW 3 pole Isolator/load-break switch 78 36 75
GA040A 40A 18.5kW 3 pole Isolator/load-break switch 78 36 75
GA063SA 63A 22.0kW 3 pole Isolator/load-break switch 78 36 75
GA063A 63A 30kW 3 pole Isolator/load-break switch 100 70 75
GA080A 80A 45kW 3 pole Isolator/load-break switch 100 70 75
GA125A 125A 55kW 3 pole Isolator/load-break switch 100 70 75
GA160A 160A 55kW 3 pole Isolator/load-break switch 100 70 75
GL series - 3 pole load-break switches 160A - 315A
• Modular design DIN rail or chassis mountable
• Door interlocking handle and shaft or direct mount handle (to be ordered separately)
• Visual contacts (window on individual power poles clearly indicates switch status)
• Easy shaft mount and removal (snap-on with front mounted release lever)
• Clip-on auxiliary contact (up to 8 per switch)
• Attachable 4th pole for all switches
GL0160C1 160A 90kW 3 pole Isolator/load-break switch 155 162 91
GL0200C1 200A 110kW 3 pole Isolator/load-break switch 155 162 91
GL0250C1 250A 140kW 3 pole Isolator/load-break switch 155 162 91
GL0315C1 315A 140kW 3 pole Isolator/load-break switch 155 162 91
Attachable 4th pole (for above 3 pole switches)
GAX42040A 40A 18.5kW 1 pole attachable 4th pole for switches GA016...40A
GAX42063SA 63A 22kW 1 pole attachable 4th pole for switches GA063SA
GAX42063A 63A 22kW 1 pole attachable 4th pole for switches GA063A
GAX42125A 125A 55kW 1 pole attachable 4th pole for switches GA063...125A
GAX42160A 160A 55kW 1 pole attachable 4th pole for switches GA160A
GAX41040A 40A 18.5kW 1 pole 4th pole for switches (early-make) GA016...40A
GAX41125A 125A 55kW 1 pole 4th pole for switches (early-make) GA063...125A
GLX420315 315A 132kW 1 pole attachable 4th pole for switches GL0160...315A
Handles (external front operation) (IP65)
• External door interlocking handles padlockable (3 padlocks) in "OFF" position
GAX61 red/yellow door interlocking handle 65 mm2 (screw fixing)  GA016...160A
GAX63 red/yellow door interlocking handle 65 mm2 (ring fix Ø 22 mm) GA016...160A
GAX64 red/yellow as above - defeatable 65 mm2 (ring fix Ø 22 mm) GA016...160A
GAX68 red/yellow door interlocking handle 48 mm2 (screw fixing)  GA016...63SA
GAX66N* red/yellow door interlocking pistol grip handle - (defeatable) GA063...160A
GAX66NB* black door interlocking pistol grip handle - (defeatable) GA063...160A
* Requires GAX60B adaptor (below) and 7 mm2 extension shaft
GAX60B adaptor to accommodate 7 mm2 shaft required for handles GAX66N/NB
GLX61 red/yellow door interlocking pistol grip handle (125 mm) GL0160...315A
GLX61B black door interlocking pistol grip handle (125 mm) GL0160...315A
GLX00 – shaft alignment ring for above handles GL0160...315A
Direct switch mounted handle
GLX61DB black snap-on direct switch mount internal handle GL0160...315A
GLX61D red/yellow snap-on direct switch mount internal handle GL0160...315A
Extension shafts (for above handles)
GAX7200 200 mm 5 mm2 extension shaft for switches GA016...63SA
GAX7300 300 mm 5 mm2 extension shaft for switches GA016...63SA
GAX7200AN 200 mm 7 mm2 extension shaft for handle GAX66N.. GA063...160A
GAX7300AN 300 mm 7 mm2 extension shaft for handle GAX66N.. GA063...160A
GLX7200S10 200 mm 10 mm2 extension shaft for switches GL0160...315A
GLX7300S10 300 mm 10 mm2 extension shaft for switches GL0160...315A
GLX7400S10 400 mm 10 mm2 extension shaft for switches GL0160...315A
GLX7500S10 500 mm 10 mm2 extension shaft for switches GL0160...315A
GA016A
GA125A
GAX7200
GAX63
GAX61
GAX42040A
GLX61D
new
new
GLX61B
GLX420315
GL0250C1
Scan to watch video